Data Sheet
WC6 Series
Split-Core Current Transformers
Mechanical
Window Size 2.0" x 5.5" (50.8 mm x 139.7 mm)
Wire Leads 6 ft (1.8m) 16AWG blk/wht twisted
UL1015 105 °C 600V
Operating

Input (max.) 2000A, AC Sine-wave 50/60Hz
Output 5A, full-scale
Accuracy (typical) 0.5%
Linearity 10% to 120%
Polarity White (X1 - Hi), Black (X2 - Low)
Phase Direction Arrow points toward the load
Frequency 40 to 400Hz
Regulatory Standards
Voltage Rating 600VAC, Category III
Construction UL94V-0 flame retardant, thermoplastic
Standards IEEE C57.13 & IEC 60044-1
UL 61010-1 & CAN/CSA C22.2
IEC 61010-2 & ANSI C12.20
Models
Part Number Ratio Accuracy Burden (VA)
WC6-600-RA5-ME 600:5A 0.5 3.75
WC6-800-RA5-ME 800:5A 0.5 4.00
WC6-1000-RA5-ME 1000:5A 0.5 5.00
WC6-1200-RA5-ME 1200:5A 0.5 5.25
WC6-1600-RA5-ME 1600:5A 0.5 6.25
WC6-1800-RA5-ME 1800:5A 0.5 7.75
WC6-2000-RA5-ME 2000:5A 0.5 8.00
WC6 Series split-core current transformers from Wattcore
have a big window size, making it suitable for high load and
large bus-bar applications. Accessibility from either side
allows electricians to open/close easily during metering